Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

163 - Jasper City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/14/2016 2:00:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$514,780.00 $211,809.41
$0.00 $0.00
$514,780.00 $211,809.41
$235,957.00 $108,939.71
$21,455.00 $14,830.59
$6,000.00 $363.54
$6,768.00 $30,214.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$202,107.95 $80,313.48
$472,287.95 $234,662.24
$6,000.00 $10,069.50
$6,000.00 $8,750.59
$0.00 $1,318.91
$42,492.05 ($21,533.92)
$331,370.46 $434,131.93
$373,862.51 $412,598.01

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($302,970.59)
$0.00
($302,970.59)

$127,017.29
$6,624.41
$5,636.46
($23,446.92)
$0.00

$0.00

$121,794.47
$237,625.71

$4,069.50
($2,750.59)
$1,318.91

($64,025.97)
$102,761.47
$38,735.50

Pulled from Production

Budget

$14,818,275.00
$2,183,684.00
$9,751,236.00
$36,412.00
$26,789,607.00

$15,809,412.72
$4,053,147.53
$2,163,770.00
$2,637,896.00
$1,074,321.94
$700,000.00

$856,458.92
$27,295,007.11

$1,012,594.46
$884,049.94
$128,544.52

($376,855.59)
$10,801,844.15
$10,424,988.56

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,956,365.00
$918,810.99
$5,250,773.74
$55,000.55
$12,180,950.28

$6,402,202.47
$1,560,728.61
$1,007,566.16
$1,128,183.51
$416,714.22
$0.00

$300,433.71
$10,815,828.68

$609,272.06
$555,350.42
$53,921.64

$1,419,043.24
$11,846,091.26
$13,265,134.50

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($8,861,910.00)
($1,264,873.01)
($4,500,462.26)

$18,588.55

($14,608,656.72)

$9,407,210.25
$2,492,418.92
$1,156,203.84
$1,509,712.49
$657,607.72
$700,000.00

$556,025.21

$16,479,178.43

($403,322.40)
$328,699.52
($74,622.88)

$1,795,898.83
$1,044,247.11
$2,840,145.94
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